
Internazionali BNL d'Italia
ROME, ITA

May 8-21 2023 | € 3,572,618 | Clay

SINGLES QUALIFYING DRAW
1 TOMOVA, Viktoriya BUL

VICKERY, Sachia USA

WC BERTOLDO, Jessica ITA

19 BOLSOVA, Aliona ESP

2 MASAROVA, Rebeka ESP

GADECKI, Olivia AUS

YASTREMSKA, Dayana UKR

22 JEANJEAN, Leolia FRA

3 BONAVENTURE, Ysaline BEL

WC MORATELLI, Angelica ITA

HON, Priscilla AUS

24 DART, Harriet GBR

4 FRIEDSAM, Anna-Lena GER

UCHIJIMA, Moyuka JPN

WC COLMEGNA, Martina ITA

20 WALTERT, Simona SUI

5 BONDAR, Anna HUN

HESSE, Amandine FRA

SCOTT, Katrina USA

16 BASSOLS RIBERA, Marina ESP

6 RAKHIMOVA, Kamilla
MANDLIK, Elizabeth USA

RUSE, Elena-Gabriela ROU

18 PIGOSSI, Laura BRA

7 GALFI, Dalma HUN

BOUCHARD, Eugenie CAN

BJORKLUND, Mirjam SWE

17 TOWNSEND, Taylor USA

8 MARTINCOVA, Tereza CZE

FOURLIS, Jaimee AUS

KONJUH, Ana CRO

21 DANILOVIC, Olga SRB

9 DODIN, Oceane FRA

WC TURATI, Anna ITA

WC CHIESA, Deborah ITA

15 OSORIO, Camila COL

10 FRECH, Magdalena POL

WC URGESI, Federica ITA

KUDERMETOVA, Polina
23 SEBOV, Katherine CAN

11 RUS, Arantxa NED

PAPAMICHAIL, Despina GRE

JACQUEMOT, Elsa FRA

14 ANDREEVA, Erika
12 HIBINO, Nao JPN

MLADENOVIC, Kristina FRA

BEJLEK, Sara CZE

13 BIRRELL, Kimberly AUS

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Q1
€ 3,310 2 pt

Q2
€ 5,982 20 pt

Qualifier
€ 0 30 pt
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WTA Supervisor
K. Cramer, M. Lutkova, G. Orlandi, C.
Wood

RELEASED
7 May 2023 4:26 PM

Seeded players
  PLAYER RANK

1. TOMOVA, Viktoriya 73
2. MASAROVA, Rebeka 74
3. BONAVENTURE, Ysaline 84
4. FRIEDSAM, Anna-Lena 88
5. BONDAR, Anna 89
6. RAKHIMOVA, Kamilla 90
7. GALFI, Dalma 93
8. MARTINCOVA, Tereza 98
9. DODIN, Oceane 99

10. FRECH, Magdalena 100
11. RUS, Arantxa 107
12. HIBINO, Nao 111

  PLAYER RANK

13. BIRRELL, Kimberly 113
14. ANDREEVA, Erika 114
15. OSORIO, Camila 115
16. BASSOLS RIBERA, Marina 119
17. TOWNSEND, Taylor 120
18. PIGOSSI, Laura 125
19. BOLSOVA, Aliona 130
20. WALTERT, Simona 133
21. DANILOVIC, Olga 136
22. JEANJEAN, Leolia 137
23. SEBOV, Katherine 139
24. DART, Harriet 140

Withdrawals Retirements


